Portra

LIGHT MEALS & SNACKS

Sourdough toast w/ preserves

Toasted sourdough fruit loaf,
banana bread or date & walnut loaf

Lemon, raspberry
& candied ginger loaf (gf)

Chunky beef & mushroom pie
w/ sauce

Homemade sausage roll w/ sauce
Beer battered chips w/ aioli

Add a side garden salad to
any of the above

BRUNCH

Bacon & egg roll
w/ caramelised onion
& BBQ sauce (gf*)

Buttermilk pancakes
w/ berry compote
& maple mascarpone (v)

Scrambled eggs
w/ grilled asparagus & parmesan
on grilled sourdough (v)(gf*)

Poached eggs, smoked salmon
& hollandaise
on sourdough toast (gf*)

Poached eggs w/ avocado salsa
& Serrano ham
on toasted corn bread (gf)

5.5

5.5

6.0

6.5

6.5

7.5

5.5

15.0

15.0

16.5

6.5

it Cafe

TOASTIES

Swiss cheese, tomato

& pesto mayo on sourdough (v, gf*)

Spiced pumpkin, baby spinach
& haloumi on Turkish pide (v, gf*)

Ham, gruyere & tomato
on sourdough (gf*)

Chicken, brie & caramelised onion
on focaccia (gf*)

SPECIALS

Soup of the day
w/ a ciabatta roll (gf*)

Roast pumpkin & goat cheese tart
w/ garden salad (v)

Lamb, potato & rosemary pot pie
w/ garden salad

Spinach & feta filo pie
w/ garden salad (v)

Mushroom risotto cakes
w/ rocket & pear salad (v)

Chargrilled Chicken BLT
on pide w/ shoestring fries (gf*)

Grilled Sword fish

w/ quinoa salad & tahini yoghurt (gf)

Salad of fresh figs
w/ goat cheese & prosciutto (gf)

Pulled pork roll

w/ savoy cabbage slaw & crackling (gf*)

v = vegetarian / gf = gluten free / gf* = gluten free available on request
Please note a 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.

7.5

9.5

10.5

10.5

13.5

15.0

15.0

15.0

18.5

18.5

19.5

19.5

13.5



