Portrait Café

LIGHT MEALS & SNACKS		TOASTIES	
Sourdough toast w/ preserves	5.5	Swiss cheese, tomato & pesto mayo on sourdough (v, gf*) Spiced pumpkin, baby spinach & haloumi on Turkish pide (v, gf*) Ham, gruyere & tomato on sourdough (gf*) Chicken, brie & caramelised onion on focaccia (gf*)	7.5
Toasted sourdough fruit loaf, banana bread or date & walnut loaf	5.5		9.5
Lemon, raspberry & candied ginger loaf (gf)	6.0		10.5
Chunky beef & mushroom pie w/ sauce	6.5		10.5
Homemade sausage roll w/ sauce	6.5		
Beer battered chips w/ aioli	7.5		
Add a side garden salad to any of the above	5.5		
BRUNCH		SPECIALS	
Bacon & egg roll w/ caramelised onion	11.5	Soup of the day w/ a ciabatta roll (gf*)	13.5
BBQ sauce (gf*) Buttermilk pancakes If berry compote If maple mascarpone (v)	15.0	Roast pumpkin & goat cheese tart w/ garden salad (v)	15.0
		Lamb, potato & rosemary pot pie w/ garden salad	15.0
Scrambled eggs w/ grilled asparagus & parmesan on grilled sourdough (v)(gf*)	15.0	Spinach & feta filo pie w/ garden salad (v)	15.0
Poached eggs, smoked salmon & hollandaise	16.5	Mushroom risotto cakes w/ rocket & pear salad (v)	18.5
on sourdough toast (gf*)		Chargrilled Chicken BLT on pide w/ shoestring fries (gf*)	18.5
Poached eggs w/ avocado salsa & Serrano ham on toasted corn bread (gf)	6.5	Grilled Sword fish w/ quinoa salad & tahini yoghurt (gf)	19.5
		Salad of fresh figs w/ goat cheese & prosciutto (gf)	19.5
		Pulled pork roll w/ savoy cabbage slaw & crackling (gf*)	13.5